
Name Vorname gespielt Spielzeit in %
Neu Jonas 2160 2250 96%
Engst Anton 2078 2250 92%
Haug Benjamin 2073 2250 92%
Wachendorfer Eric 1983 2250 88%
Frölich Max 1972 2250 88%
Sailer Lukas 1959 2250 87%
Engelhart Pascal 1862 2250 83%
Haug Pascal 1440 2250 64%
Schuster Patrick 1365 2250 61%
Neu Julian 1285 2250 57%

Jagne Bekaj 1234 2250 55%
Haug Dennis 1071 2250 48%
Haug Nicolai 743 2250 33%
Hartmann Max 736 2250 33%
Schmieder Daniel 715 2250 32%
Kronenthaler Ben 659 2250 29%
Richardson Oliver 630 2250 28%
Kahlfuß Marvin 321 2250 14%
Schwabe Florian 180 2250 8%
Amann Tim 129 2250 6%
Bischof Elias 106 2250 5%
Glasebach Andreas 28 2250 1%
Kratzer Manuel 15 2250 1%
Haug Patrick 5 2250 0%
Schöll Florian 4 2250 0%
Dimmerling Tizian 1 2250 0%

Einsatzzeiten 1. Mannschaft





Name Vorname gespielt Spiele in %
Ender Lorenz 17 19 89%
Glasebach Andreas 16 19 84%
Haug Patrick 15 19 79%
Fuhrer Johannes 13 19 68%
Biesinger Valentin 11 19 58%
Kratzer Manuel 10 19 53%
Schreiner Tim 10 19 53%
Brunnenmiller Ben 10 19 53%
Amann Tim 9 19 47%
Bischof Elias 9 19 47%

Baitinger Lukas 8 19 42%
Baur Philipp 8 19 42%
Wachendorfer Yannick 8 19 42%
Haug Nicolai 8 19 42%
Schöll Florian 8 19 42%
Fridrich Michael 7 19 37%
Bauer Lars 7 19 37%
Schaal Patrick 6 19 32%
Haug Dennis 5 19 26%
Kahlfuß Luca 5 19 26%
Haug André 5 19 26%
Richardson Oliver 4 19 21%
Groß Manuel 4 19 21%
Haug Pascal 4 19 21%
Straub Andreas 3 19 16%
Kronenthaler Ben 3 19 16%
Dimmerling Tizian 3 19 16%
Wachendorfer Timo 3 19 16%
Schwabe Florian 2 19 11%
Hoffmann Marcel 2 19 11%
Berhane Bereket 2 19 11%
Theurer Lorenz 2 19 11%
Baur Manuel 2 19 11%
Kahlfuß Marvin 2 19 11%
Heubes Sandro 2 19 11%
Schulz Marc 2 19 11%
Mensel Sven 2 19 11%
Brunnenmiller Phil 2 19 11%
Schuster Patrick 1 19 5%
Märkle Alexander 1 19 5%
Brunnenmiller Volker 1 19 5%
Kopp Bernd 1 19 5%
Conteh Saikou 1 19 5%
Märkle Lennert 1 19 5%

Eingesetzte Spieler 2. Mannschaft



Hartmann Max 1 19 5%
Binder Markus 1 19 5%



Name Vorname gespielt Spielzeit in %
Hartmann Max 180 180 100%
Amann Tim 135 180 75%
Neu Julian 135 180 75%
Schöll Florian 104 180 58%
Frölich Max 90 180 50%
Sailer Lukas 90 180 50%
Neu Jonas 90 180 50%
Kahlfuß Marvin 90 180 50%
Engst Anton 90 180 50%
Schwabe Florian 90 180 50%

Schuster Patrick 90 180 50%
Haug Pascal 90 180 50%
Haug Dennis 90 180 50%
Haug Nicolai 90 180 50%
Wachendorfer Eric 85 180 47%
Engelhart Pascal 76 180 42%
Kratzer Manuel 74 180 41%
Baur Philipp 66 180 37%
Fridrich Michael 45 180 25%
Glasebach Andreas 45 180 25%
Bischof Elias 45 180 25%
Fuhrer Johannes 45 180 25%
Haug Patrick 24 180 13%
Biesinger Valentin 16 180 9%
Haug André 5 180 3%

Einsatzzeiten Bezirkspokal


